
Ergebnisse
Lauf

Nr.

Bahn

Nr.

Boot

Nr.
Mannschaftsname

Zeit 
[hh:mm:ss,00]

Platzierung

2 - 2 510 Wall School Dragons 00:01:29,13 1

3 - 3 505 VENI VIDI VIGESCO 00:01:30,49 2

1 - 1 538 Die Steinfische 00:01:31,61 3

3 - 3 16 Seaportdragons 00:01:14,88 1

2 - 2 17 Alliance of Vikings 00:01:17,70 2

1 - 1 41 Dr. Becker Klinik Norddeich 00:01:18,46 3

2 - 2 531 Volle Breitseite 00:01:25,34 1

1 - 1 519 Delft Pirates 00:01:26,34 2

3 - 3 537 City Dragons 00:01:28,78 3

1 - 1 8 Emder Drachenbootverein Cassens e.V 00:01:12,51 1

2 - 2 3 Sparkasse Emden 00:01:12,75 2

3 - 3 4 Tempel der Lüste 00:01:13,49 3

2 - 2 539 Northern-Dragons 00:01:19,63 1

3 - 3 540 Blue Dragons 00:01:20,67 2

1 - 1 518 Die fantastischen Fertiger 00:01:20,78 3

2 - 2 27 Sporting Dragons 00:01:05,55 1

3 - 3 14 Ollsieler Düvels 00:01:06,49 2

1 - 1 28 ERV Max-Kraftler 00:01:06,62 3

SPORT

Standard-Boot

10-Bank

KÖNIG

Standard-Boot

10-Bank

KÖNIG

Smal-Boot

5-Bank

SPORT

Smal-Boot

5-Bank

FUN

Standard-Boot

10-Bank

HAFENMEILE - FINALE 2019

FUN

Smal-Boot

5-Bank
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HAFENMEILE 2019 - WERTUNG

T
e

a
m

N
r. Mannschaftsname

Zusatz-

info

Vorlauf 1 Vorlauf 2 Vorlauf 3 Gesamtzeit

VL 1+2

Gesamtzeit

VL 1,2,3
[hh:mm:ss,00] [hh:mm:ss,00] [hh:mm:ss,00] [hh:mm:ss,00] [hh:mm:ss,00]

1 27 Sporting Dragons 10 Bank 00:01:05,97 00:01:05,81 00:01:05,91 00:02:11,78 00:03:17,69

2 28 ERV Max-Kraftler 10 Bank 00:01:06,71 00:01:06,38 00:01:07,16 00:02:13,09 00:03:20,25

3 14 Ollsieler Düvels 10 Bank 00:01:07,69 00:01:08,05 00:01:08,05 00:02:15,74 00:03:23,79

4 30 Hobbits 10 Bank 00:01:09,85 00:01:08,85 00:01:08,52 00:02:18,70 00:03:27,22

5 34 Max-Schüler 10 Bank 00:01:09,28 00:01:09,60 00:01:09,92 00:02:18,88 00:03:28,80

6 24 Bremen Draggstars 10 Bank 00:01:09,69 00:01:09,08 00:01:10,24 00:02:18,77 00:03:29,01

7 32 WZ-Green Dragons  10 Bank_Firma00:01:09,96 00:01:10,43 00:01:11,54 00:02:20,39 00:03:31,93

8 25 EKC Seeteufel 10 Bank 00:01:11,22 00:01:12,16 00:01:11,97 00:02:23,38 00:03:35,35

9 23 de Emder Krankenhuus Draken 10 Bank_Firma00:01:12,08 00:01:13,05 00:01:10,35 00:02:25,13 00:03:35,48

10 3 Sparkasse Emden 10 Bank_Firma00:01:12,02 00:01:12,97 00:01:12,58 00:02:24,99 00:03:37,57

11 8 Emder Drachenbootverein Cassens e.V10 Bank 00:01:12,26 00:01:12,70 00:01:12,94 00:02:24,96 00:03:37,90

12 4 Tempel der Lüste 10 Bank 00:01:13,81 00:01:12,69 00:01:14,11 00:02:26,50 00:03:40,61

13 43 Max-YoungStars 10 Bank 00:01:14,17 00:01:13,25 00:01:14,78 00:02:27,42 00:03:42,20

14 11 Rowing Dragons 10 Bank_Firma00:01:14,43 00:01:13,47 00:01:14,73 00:02:27,90 00:03:42,63

15 20 Likedeeler 10 Bank 00:01:14,30 00:01:14,30 00:01:14,89 00:02:28,60 00:03:43,49

16 33 Max-Lehrer 10 Bank 00:01:13,84 00:01:18,09 00:01:16,37 00:02:31,93 00:03:48,30

17 26 Mach 18 10 Bank_Firma00:01:16,06 00:01:16,82 00:01:16,13 00:02:32,88 00:03:49,01

18 2 AWOnauten 10 Bank_Firma00:01:16,93 00:01:16,64 00:01:18,14 00:02:33,57 00:03:51,71

19 17 Alliance of Vikings 10 Bank_Firma00:01:15,81 00:01:17,52 00:01:19,32 00:02:33,33 00:03:52,65

20 41 Dr. Becker Klinik Norddeich 10 Bank_Firma00:01:17,34 00:01:17,26 00:01:18,11 00:02:34,60 00:03:52,71

21 16 Seaportdragons 10 Bank_Firma00:01:17,44 00:01:16,74 00:01:19,37 00:02:34,18 00:03:53,55

22 1 Dragon Riders Sitech 10 Bank_Firma00:01:19,25 00:01:15,85 00:01:18,88 00:02:35,10 00:03:53,98

23 36 Amuthon Dragons 10 Bank_Firma00:01:18,72 00:01:17,85 00:01:19,73 00:02:36,57 00:03:56,30

24 22 KROVI"and friends" 10 Bank 00:01:19,55 00:01:18,38 00:01:18,47 00:02:37,93 00:03:56,40

25 29 Die taktlosen Handballer 10 Bank 00:01:20,37 00:01:17,81 00:01:18,69 00:02:38,18 00:03:56,87

26 35 Westerburger Schulgespenster 10 Bank_Firma00:01:23,64 00:01:25,37 00:01:22,70 00:02:49,01 00:04:11,71

27 13 FSH Drachen- Pinkpaddler 10 Bank 00:01:26,96 00:01:29,62 00:01:28,89 00:02:56,58 00:04:25,47

1 539 Northern-Dragons 5 Bank 00:01:21,19 00:01:20,45 00:01:21,22 00:02:41,64 00:04:02,86

2 518 Die fantastischen Fertiger 5 Bank_Firma00:01:20,20 00:01:21,17 00:01:21,79 00:02:41,37 00:04:03,16

3 540 Blue Dragons 5 Bank 00:01:20,89 00:01:21,21 00:01:22,66 00:02:42,10 00:04:04,76

4 531 Volle Breitseite 5 Bank 00:01:24,20 00:01:25,46 00:01:27,53 00:02:49,66 00:04:17,19

5 519 Delft Pirates 5 Bank_Firma00:01:27,21 00:01:26,62 00:01:29,75 00:02:53,83 00:04:23,58

6 537 City Dragons 5 Bank_Firma00:01:27,94 00:01:27,14 00:01:30,29 00:02:55,08 00:04:25,37

7 510 Wall School Dragons 5 Bank_Firma00:01:31,37 00:01:28,57 00:01:28,81 00:02:59,94 00:04:28,75

8 538 Die Steinfische 5 Bank 00:01:29,87 00:01:29,98 00:01:30,09 00:02:59,85 00:04:29,94

9 505 VENI VIDI VIGESCO 5 Bank_Firma00:01:30,37 00:01:29,74 00:01:30,62 00:03:00,11 00:04:30,73

10 542 Hochschule Emden/Leer 5 Bank 00:01:32,37 00:01:33,41 00:01:33,58 00:03:05,78 00:04:39,36
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Lauf

Nr.

Geplante

Startzeit

Bahn

Nr.

Boot

Nr.
Mannschaftsname

Zeit 
[hh:mm:ss,00]

1 - 1 23 de Emder Krankenhuus Draken 00:01:12,08

2 - 2 33 Max-Lehrer 00:01:13,84

3 - 3 14 Ollsieler Düvels 00:01:07,69

1 - 1 539 Northern-Dragons 00:01:21,19

3 - 3 538 Die Steinfische 00:01:29,87

1 - 1 8 Emder Drachenbootverein Cassens e.V 00:01:12,26

2 - 2 25 EKC Seeteufel 00:01:11,22

3 - 3 3 Sparkasse Emden 00:01:12,02

1 - 1 28 ERV Max-Kraftler 00:01:06,71

2 - 2 36 Amuthon Dragons 00:01:18,72

3 - 3 16 Seaportdragons 00:01:17,44

1 - 1 537 City Dragons 00:01:27,94

3 - 3 540 Blue Dragons 00:01:20,89

1 - 1 27 Sporting Dragons 00:01:05,97

2 - 2 41 Dr. Becker Klinik Norddeich 00:01:17,34

3 - 3 4 Tempel der Lüste 00:01:13,81

1 - 1 510 Wall School Dragons 00:01:31,37

3 - 3 519 Delft Pirates 00:01:27,21

1 - 1 35 Westerburger Schulgespenster 00:01:23,64

2 - 2 13 FSH Drachen- Pinkpaddler 00:01:26,96

3 - 3 34 Max-Schüler 00:01:09,28

1 - 1 505 VENI VIDI VIGESCO 00:01:30,37

3 - 3 542 Hochschule Emden/Leer 00:01:32,37

1 - 1 29 Die taktlosen Handballer 00:01:20,37

2 - 2 26 Mach 18 00:01:16,06

3 - 3 24 Bremen Draggstars 00:01:09,69

1 - 1 43 Max-YoungStars 00:01:14,17

2 - 2 17 Alliance of Vikings 00:01:15,81

3 - 3 1 Dragon Riders Sitech 00:01:19,25

1 - 1 518 Die fantastischen Fertiger 00:01:20,20

3 - 3 531 Volle Breitseite 00:01:24,20

1 - 1 30 Hobbits 00:01:09,85

2 - 2 32 WZ-Green Dragons 00:01:09,96

3 - 3 2 AWOnauten 00:01:16,93

1 - 1 20 Likedeeler 00:01:14,30

2 - 2 11 Rowing Dragons 00:01:14,43

3 - 3 22 KROVI"and friends" 00:01:19,55

 1-12 11:16

 1-14 11:27

 1-13 11:22

 1-11 11:09

 1-10 10:57

 1-9 10:51

 1-8 10:45

 1-7 10:35

 1-6 10:30

 1-5 10:19

 1-4 10:12

 1-3 10:05

 1-2 10:01

 1-1 09:57

HAFENMEILE 2019 - VORLAUF -1-
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Lauf

Nr.

Geplante

Startzeit

Bahn

Nr.

Boot

Nr.
Mannschaftsname

Zeit 
[hh:mm:ss,00]

1 - 1 33 Max-Lehrer 00:01:18,09

2 - 2 27 Sporting Dragons 00:01:05,81

3 - 3 8 Emder Drachenbootverein Cassens e.V 00:01:12,70

1 - 1 542 Hochschule Emden/Leer 00:01:33,41

3 - 3 510 Wall School Dragons 00:01:28,57

1 - 1 3 Sparkasse Emden 00:01:12,97

2 - 2 43 Max-YoungStars 00:01:13,25

3 - 3 23 de Emder Krankenhuus Draken 00:01:13,05

1 - 1 4 Tempel der Lüste 00:01:12,69

2 - 2 24 Bremen Draggstars 00:01:09,08

3 - 3 36 Amuthon Dragons 00:01:17,85

1 - 1 540 Blue Dragons 00:01:21,21

3 - 3 539 Northern-Dragons 00:01:20,45

1 - 1 25 EKC Seeteufel 00:01:12,16

2 - 2 2 AWOnauten 00:01:16,64

3 - 3 17 Alliance of Vikings 00:01:17,52

1 - 1 34 Max-Schüler 00:01:09,60

2 - 2 20 Likedeeler 00:01:14,30

3 - 3 29 Die taktlosen Handballer 00:01:17,81

1 - 1 531 Volle Breitseite 00:01:25,46

3 - 3 537 City Dragons 00:01:27,14

1 - 1 11 Rowing Dragons 00:01:13,47

2 - 2 1 Dragon Riders Sitech 00:01:15,85

3 - 3 30 Hobbits 00:01:08,85

1 - 1 14 Ollsieler Düvels 00:01:08,05

2 - 2 35 Westerburger Schulgespenster 00:01:25,37

3 - 3 32 WZ-Green Dragons 00:01:10,43

1 - 1 519 Delft Pirates 00:01:26,62

3 - 3 505 VENI VIDI VIGESCO 00:01:29,74

1 - 1 22 KROVI"and friends" 00:01:18,38

2 - 2 28 ERV Max-Kraftler 00:01:06,38

3 - 3 41 Dr. Becker Klinik Norddeich 00:01:17,26

1 - 1 26 Mach 18 00:01:16,82

2 - 2 16 Seaportdragons 00:01:16,74

3 - 3 13 FSH Drachen- Pinkpaddler 00:01:29,62

1 - 1 538 Die Steinfische 00:01:29,98

3 - 3 518 Die fantastischen Fertiger 00:01:21,17

 2-12 13:01

 2-14 13:14

 2-13 13:08

 2-11 12:54

 2-10 12:50

 2-9 12:39

 2-8 12:33

 2-7 12:27

 2-6 12:20

 2-5 12:15

 2-4 12:10

 2-3 11:56

 2-2 11:50

 2-1 11:41
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Hafenmeile_Drabo_2019-06-29/Zeiten VL Display 1 / 1 30.06.2019/11:06



Lauf

Nr.

Geplante

Startzeit

Bahn

Nr.

Boot

Nr.
Mannschaftsname

Zeit 
[hh:mm:ss,00]

1 - 1 542 Hochschule Emden/Leer 00:01:33,58

3 - 3 540 Blue Dragons 00:01:22,66

1 - 1 24 Bremen Draggstars 00:01:10,24

2 - 2 34 Max-Schüler 00:01:09,92

3 - 3 11 Rowing Dragons 00:01:14,73

1 - 1 1 Dragon Riders Sitech 00:01:18,88

2 - 2 23 de Emder Krankenhuus Draken 00:01:10,35

3 - 3 27 Sporting Dragons 00:01:05,91

1 - 1 510 Wall School Dragons 00:01:28,81

3 - 3 505 VENI VIDI VIGESCO 00:01:30,62

1 - 1 2 AWOnauten 00:01:18,14

2 - 2 8 Emder Drachenbootverein Cassens e.V 00:01:12,94

3 - 3 35 Westerburger Schulgespenster 00:01:22,70

1 - 1 17 Alliance of Vikings 00:01:19,32

2 - 2 30 Hobbits 00:01:08,52

3 - 3 28 ERV Max-Kraftler 00:01:07,16

1 - 1 531 Volle Breitseite 00:01:27,53

3 - 3 539 Northern-Dragons 00:01:21,22

1 - 1 36 Amuthon Dragons 00:01:19,73

2 - 2 14 Ollsieler Düvels 00:01:08,05

3 - 3 20 Likedeeler 00:01:14,89

1 - 1 13 FSH Drachen- Pinkpaddler 00:01:28,89

2 - 2 29 Die taktlosen Handballer 00:01:18,69

3 - 3 25 EKC Seeteufel 00:01:11,97

1 - 1 519 Delft Pirates 00:01:29,75

3 - 3 518 Die fantastischen Fertiger 00:01:21,79

1 - 1 16 Seaportdragons 00:01:19,37

2 - 2 4 Tempel der Lüste 00:01:14,11

3 - 3 33 Max-Lehrer 00:01:16,37

1 - 1 41 Dr. Becker Klinik Norddeich 00:01:18,11

2 - 2 3 Sparkasse Emden 00:01:12,58

3 - 3 26 Mach 18 00:01:16,13

1 - 1 537 City Dragons 00:01:30,29

3 - 3 538 Die Steinfische 00:01:30,09

1 - 1 32 WZ-Green Dragons 00:01:11,54

2 - 2 22 KROVI"and friends" 00:01:18,47

3 - 3 43 Max-YoungStars 00:01:14,78

 3-1 13:55

 3-2 14:01

HAFENMEILE 2019 - VORLAUF -3-

 3-3 14:11

 3-4 14:16

 3-5 14:21

 3-6 14:28

 3-7 14:34

 3-8 14:41

 3-9 14:48

 3-10 14:53

 3-11 14:59

 3-12 15:07

 3-13 15:14

 3-14 15:21
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HAFENMEILE 2019 - WERTUNG  "FIRMEN-CUP-10-Bank"

T
e

a
m

N
r. Mannschaftsname

Zusatz-

info

Vorlauf 1 Vorlauf 2 Vorlauf 3 Gesamtzeit

VL 1+2

Gesamtzeit

VL 1,2,3
[hh:mm:ss,00] [hh:mm:ss,00] [hh:mm:ss,00] [hh:mm:ss,00] [hh:mm:ss,00]

1 32 WZ-Green Dragons  10 Bank_Firma00:01:09,96 00:01:10,43 00:01:11,54 00:02:20,39 00:03:31,93

2 23 de Emder Krankenhuus Draken 10 Bank_Firma00:01:12,08 00:01:13,05 00:01:10,35 00:02:25,13 00:03:35,48

3 3 Sparkasse Emden 10 Bank_Firma00:01:12,02 00:01:12,97 00:01:12,58 00:02:24,99 00:03:37,57

4 11 Rowing Dragons 10 Bank_Firma00:01:14,43 00:01:13,47 00:01:14,73 00:02:27,90 00:03:42,63

5 26 Mach 18 10 Bank_Firma00:01:16,06 00:01:16,82 00:01:16,13 00:02:32,88 00:03:49,01

6 2 AWOnauten 10 Bank_Firma00:01:16,93 00:01:16,64 00:01:18,14 00:02:33,57 00:03:51,71

7 17 Alliance of Vikings 10 Bank_Firma00:01:15,81 00:01:17,52 00:01:19,32 00:02:33,33 00:03:52,65

8 41 Dr. Becker Klinik Norddeich 10 Bank_Firma00:01:17,34 00:01:17,26 00:01:18,11 00:02:34,60 00:03:52,71

9 16 Seaportdragons 10 Bank_Firma00:01:17,44 00:01:16,74 00:01:19,37 00:02:34,18 00:03:53,55

10 1 Dragon Riders Sitech 10 Bank_Firma00:01:19,25 00:01:15,85 00:01:18,88 00:02:35,10 00:03:53,98

11 36 Amuthon Dragons 10 Bank_Firma00:01:18,72 00:01:17,85 00:01:19,73 00:02:36,57 00:03:56,30

12 35 Westerburger Schulgespenster 10 Bank_Firma00:01:23,64 00:01:25,37 00:01:22,70 00:02:49,01 00:04:11,71

HAFENMEILE 2019 - WERTUNG  "FIRMEN-CUP-5-Bank"
1 518 Die fantastischen Fertiger 5 Bank_Firma00:01:20,20 00:01:21,17 00:01:21,79 00:02:41,37 00:04:03,16

2 519 Delft Pirates 5 Bank_Firma00:01:27,21 00:01:26,62 00:01:29,75 00:02:53,83 00:04:23,58

3 537 City Dragons 5 Bank_Firma00:01:27,94 00:01:27,14 00:01:30,29 00:02:55,08 00:04:25,37

4 510 Wall School Dragons 5 Bank_Firma00:01:31,37 00:01:28,57 00:01:28,81 00:02:59,94 00:04:28,75

5 505 VENI VIDI VIGESCO 5 Bank_Firma00:01:30,37 00:01:29,74 00:01:30,62 00:03:00,11 00:04:30,73

Platzierung
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